The A.C.T.I.O.N Network

"TOGETHER, BUILDING A BETTER ALACHUA COUNTY ONE ACTION AT A TIME"

The Affiliated Congregations To Improve Our Neighborhoods (The ACTION Network) is a non-profit Faith-Based organization that assists local congregations to organize and mobilize so they can address quality of life issues.

The ACTION Network is comprised of 20 congregations that represent 6,000 families. Our values are that people know what is best for their communities and that people need to be organized to speak to those needs. Congregations have an important and prophetic role to speak up against injustices affecting families. ACTION invests its time building relationships that help transform people's lives and the communities. We are a member of PICO (Pacific Institute for Community Organizations), a network of faith-based community organizations.

We are "Together, Building a Better Alachua County One ACTION At A Time" by doing the following:

- Initiated Teen Zone Program, an after-school program for Middle School children.
- Initiated and built Gainesville's first skateboard park at Westside Park.
- Changed bus routes so that senior's and disabled residents at Pine Grove Apartments have transportation.
- Initiated the installation of speed humps in a Southwest neighborhood.
- Worked with the City of Gainesville to enforce codes in the Duval Community, cleaning lots and removing abandoned cars.

If you would like more information about the ACTION Network and how you can help, contact Nick Haskell at 352-379-7822 or by mail at PO Box 5246, Gainesville, FL 32627-5246.

Name:	Company/Organization: dress: City/State/Zip:	
Home Address:		
Day Phone:	Evening Phone:	E-mail:
Sponsor's Name	Telephone	Amount Collected
Note: If you turn in \$25.00 in pledge money you will receive an ACTION Network t-shirt while supplies last.		Total Collected

By participating in this event I hereby waive and release any and all rights and claims for damages that I may have against you, the municipalities through which Faith Walk 2004 will take place, as well as any other person connected with Faith Walk 2004, their heirs, executors, successors and assigns for any and all injuries that I may receive.



ACTION NETWORK FAITH WALK APRIL 4, 2004

AFFILIATED CONGREGATIONS TO IMPROVE OUR NEIGHBORHOODS

I would like more information on the ACTION Network... Y N (please circle)

I learned about Faith Walk 2004 through: TV Radio Print Co-worker Internet Other

SCHEDULE

- 2:00 PM Registration Starts
 3:00 PM Walk Begins
 4:30 PM Party
 5:00 PM Awards & Closing Downtown Plaza
- A. Downtown Plaza E. Walker Furniture
- B. City Hall F. Police Station
- C. Holy Trinity G. First Baptist Church
- D. First Methodist H. First Presbyterian Approximately 2.1 miles

PLEASE PLACE
PLACE
STAMP
HERE

The ACTION Network Affiliated Congregations To Improve Our Neighborhoods P.O. Box 5246 Gainesville, FL 32627

